
1 12 Najera Andrea (S) 2 1 5 8 0.40
2 9 Garcia Kathya (OH) 1 2 12 15 0.20
2 17 Flores Karina A.(MB) 1 3 7 11 0.20
2 18 Amaro Alondra (MB) 1 5 11 17 0.20
2 8 Gómez Sirenia V.(OP) 1 5 6 12 0.20
- 3 Alejandra Salinas G.(S) - - - -
- 5 Arreola Marla R.(L) - - - -
- 10 Sillier Daniela (OP) - - - -
- 11 Rodriguez Abely A.(MB) - - - -
- 16 Muñoz Angela P.(OH) - - - -
- 20 Pérez Gabriela (OP) - 3 2 5
- 6 Mireles Karla D.(OH) - 5 - 5

- - - -Others
Total Team 6 24 43 73 1.20


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 6 Mireles Karla D.(OH) 12 7 26 45 26.67
2 9 Garcia Kathya (OH) 9 6 34 49 18.37
3 8 Gómez Sirenia V.(OP) 6 1 27 34 17.65
- 17 Flores Karina A.(MB) 9 4 10 23
- 18 Amaro Alondra (MB) 8 - 10 18
- 20 Pérez Gabriela (OP) 2 1 4 7
- 12 Najera Andrea (S) 1 - 5 6
- 5 Arreola Marla R.(L) - - 2 2
- 3 Alejandra Salinas G.(S) - - - -
- 10 Sillier Daniela (OP) - - - -
- 11 Rodriguez Abely A.(MB) - - - -
- 16 Muñoz Angela P.(OH) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 47 19 118 184 25.54


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

MEX • MEXICO

MEX
PER 2

3 25
21

25
21

23
25

20
25

15
13

108
105

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:28 0:29 0:28 0:23 2:13

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

10 20019/03/2015
La Habana
Palacio de los Deportes

Match duration:  Start: 17:06  End: 19:31  Total: 2:25
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1 9 Garcia Kathya (OH) 1 4 14 19 0.20
1 5 Arreola Marla R.(L) 1 9 30 40 0.20
1 3 Alejandra Salinas G.(S) 1 3 - 4 0.20
- 8 Gómez Sirenia V.(OP) - - 19 19
- 10 Sillier Daniela (OP) - - - -
- 16 Muñoz Angela P.(OH) - - - -
- 20 Pérez Gabriela (OP) - - 1 1
- 12 Najera Andrea (S) - 5 20 25
- 18 Amaro Alondra (MB) - 1 3 4
- 17 Flores Karina A.(MB) - 2 4 6
- 6 Mireles Karla D.(OH) - 11 20 31
- 11 Rodriguez Abely A.(MB) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 3 36 111 150 0.60


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 42 - 42

1 12 Najera Andrea (S) 5 - 14 19 1.00
2 6 Mireles Karla D.(OH) 3 2 14 19 0.60
3 9 Garcia Kathya (OH) 1 1 13 15 0.20
3 17 Flores Karina A.(MB) 1 2 20 23 0.20
3 8 Gómez Sirenia V.(OP) 1 1 7 9 0.20
3 18 Amaro Alondra (MB) 1 1 6 8 0.20
3 3 Alejandra Salinas G.(S) 1 1 4 6 0.20
- 5 Arreola Marla R.(L) - - - -
- 10 Sillier Daniela (OP) - - - -
- 11 Rodriguez Abely A.(MB) - - 6 6
- 16 Muñoz Angela P.(OH) - - - -
- 20 Pérez Gabriela (OP) - - 2 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 13 8 86 107 2.60


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

MEX • MEXICO

MEX
PER 2

3 25
21

25
21

23
25

20
25

15
13

108
105

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:28 0:29 0:28 0:23 2:13

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

10 20019/03/2015
La Habana
Palacio de los Deportes

Match duration:  Start: 17:06  End: 19:31  Total: 2:25

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 582, 16 pools), © 1992-201 2 FIVB 19/03/2015  18:48 Page 2/6

 VOLLEYBALL • Match players ranking
III Girls U-18 Pan American Cup
GROUP A



1 9 Garcia Kathya (OH) 10 4 21 35 17.14
2 5 Arreola Marla R.(L) 9 5 18 32 12.50
3 6 Mireles Karla D.(OH) 3 1 22 26 7.69
- 3 Alejandra Salinas G.(S) - - - -
- 8 Gómez Sirenia V.(OP) - - - -
- 10 Sillier Daniela (OP) - - - -
- 11 Rodriguez Abely A.(MB) - - - -
- 12 Najera Andrea (S) - - - -
- 16 Muñoz Angela P.(OH) - - - -
- 18 Amaro Alondra (MB) - - - -
- 20 Pérez Gabriela (OP) - - - -
- 17 Flores Karina A.(MB) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 22 11 61 94 11.70


Reception

Limit:  20.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 12 Najera Andrea (S) 3 3 112 118 0.60
2 3 Alejandra Salinas G.(S) 1 1 24 26 0.20
- 5 Arreola Marla R.(L) - - 18 18
- 6 Mireles Karla D.(OH) - - 6 6
- 9 Garcia Kathya (OH) - - 6 6
- 10 Sillier Daniela (OP) - - - -
- 11 Rodriguez Abely A.(MB) - - 1 1
- 16 Muñoz Angela P.(OH) - - - -
- 17 Flores Karina A.(MB) - - 1 1
- 20 Pérez Gabriela (OP) - - - -
- 18 Amaro Alondra (MB) - 1 2 3
- 8 Gómez Sirenia V.(OP) - 2 3 5

- - - -Others
Total Team 4 7 173 184 0.80


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

MEX • MEXICO

MEX
PER 2

3 25
21

25
21

23
25

20
25

15
13

108
105

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:28 0:29 0:28 0:23 2:13

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

10 20019/03/2015
La Habana
Palacio de los Deportes

Match duration:  Start: 17:06  End: 19:31  Total: 2:25
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1 3 Regalado Katherine (OP) 3 4 1 8 0.60
2 4 Abreu Nicole (OH) 1 2 4 7 0.20
2 12 Leyva Leslie (OH) 1 4 7 12 0.20
2 2 Gutierrez Saray (MB) 1 1 - 2 0.20
- 5 Carrasco Valentina (L) - - - -
- 9 Valencia Xiomeli (OP) - - - -
- 10 Castillo Maria (S) - - - -
- 15 Zea Reyshel (OH) - - 1 1
- 19 Sanchez Ysabella (OH) - - - -
- 6 Guerrero Maricarmen (MB) - 10 21 31
- 7 Magallanes Diana (S) - 4 8 12
- 14 De la Peña Diana (MB) - 5 4 9

- - - -Others
Total Team 6 30 46 82 1.20


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 6 Guerrero Maricarmen (MB) 12 2 16 30 40.00
2 3 Regalado Katherine (OP) 15 2 23 40 37.50
3 4 Abreu Nicole (OH) 12 3 28 43 27.91
4 12 Leyva Leslie (OH) 13 7 36 56 23.21
- 7 Magallanes Diana (S) - - 8 8
- 14 De la Peña Diana (MB) 1 1 5 7
- 2 Gutierrez Saray (MB) 1 1 - 2
- 5 Carrasco Valentina (L) - - - -
- 9 Valencia Xiomeli (OP) - - - -
- 10 Castillo Maria (S) - - - -
- 15 Zea Reyshel (OH) - - - -
- 19 Sanchez Ysabella (OH) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 54 16 116 186 29.03


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

PER • PERU

MEX
PER 2

3 25
21

25
21

23
25

20
25

15
13

108
105

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:28 0:29 0:28 0:23 2:13

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

10 20019/03/2015
La Habana
Palacio de los Deportes

Match duration:  Start: 17:06  End: 19:31  Total: 2:25
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1 5 Carrasco Valentina (L) 24 9 5 38 4.80
2 4 Abreu Nicole (OH) 16 1 11 28 3.20
3 12 Leyva Leslie (OH) 15 4 9 28 3.00
4 3 Regalado Katherine (OP) 8 2 9 19 1.60
5 6 Guerrero Maricarmen (MB) 4 3 5 12 0.80
6 15 Zea Reyshel (OH) 2 - 1 3 0.40
7 2 Gutierrez Saray (MB) 1 - - 1 0.20
7 7 Magallanes Diana (S) 1 2 6 9 0.20
- 9 Valencia Xiomeli (OP) - - - -
- 10 Castillo Maria (S) - - - -
- 19 Sanchez Ysabella (OH) - - - -
- 14 De la Peña Diana (MB) - 1 4 5

- - - -Others
Total Team 71 22 50 143 14.20


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 36 - 36

1 4 Abreu Nicole (OH) 2 - 22 24 0.40
1 7 Magallanes Diana (S) 2 1 13 16 0.40
1 6 Guerrero Maricarmen (MB) 2 3 13 18 0.40
1 3 Regalado Katherine (OP) 2 4 9 15 0.40
5 12 Leyva Leslie (OH) 1 - 12 13 0.20
- 2 Gutierrez Saray (MB) - - - -
- 5 Carrasco Valentina (L) - - - -
- 9 Valencia Xiomeli (OP) - - - -
- 15 Zea Reyshel (OH) - - - -
- 19 Sanchez Ysabella (OH) - - - -
- 14 De la Peña Diana (MB) - 3 13 16
- 10 Castillo Maria (S) - 1 3 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 9 12 85 106 1.80


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

PER • PERU

MEX
PER 2

3 25
21

25
21

23
25

20
25

15
13

108
105

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:28 0:29 0:28 0:23 2:13

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

10 20019/03/2015
La Habana
Palacio de los Deportes

Match duration:  Start: 17:06  End: 19:31  Total: 2:25
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1 12 Leyva Leslie (OH) 10 1 9 20 45.00
2 5 Carrasco Valentina (L) 13 5 17 35 22.86
3 4 Abreu Nicole (OH) 10 4 18 32 18.75
- 15 Zea Reyshel (OH) 1 - 2 3
- 14 De la Peña Diana (MB) - - 1 1
- 2 Gutierrez Saray (MB) - - - -
- 6 Guerrero Maricarmen (MB) - - - -
- 9 Valencia Xiomeli (OP) - - - -
- 10 Castillo Maria (S) - - - -
- 19 Sanchez Ysabella (OH) - - - -
- 3 Regalado Katherine (OP) 1 2 4 7
- 7 Magallanes Diana (S) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 35 13 51 99 22.22


Reception

Limit:  20.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 7 Magallanes Diana (S) 17 11 110 138 3.40
2 10 Castillo Maria (S) 2 - 10 12 0.40
- 2 Gutierrez Saray (MB) - - - -
- 4 Abreu Nicole (OH) - - 6 6
- 5 Carrasco Valentina (L) - - 18 18
- 9 Valencia Xiomeli (OP) - - - -
- 15 Zea Reyshel (OH) - - - -
- 19 Sanchez Ysabella (OH) - - - -
- 3 Regalado Katherine (OP) - 1 9 10
- 14 De la Peña Diana (MB) - 1 5 6
- 6 Guerrero Maricarmen (MB) - 1 2 3
- 12 Leyva Leslie (OH) - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 19 15 161 195 3.80


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

PER • PERU

MEX
PER 2

3 25
21

25
21

23
25

20
25

15
13

108
105

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:28 0:29 0:28 0:23 2:13

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

10 20019/03/2015
La Habana
Palacio de los Deportes

Match duration:  Start: 17:06  End: 19:31  Total: 2:25
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